
 Autoclave Bag with Steam Indicator,
Made with 1422A Tyvek®

Description
Designed for steam sterilization of
pharmaceutical production equipment 
Cost Effective
Tyvek® on both sides for maximum
penetration during sterilization
Fast and consistent for equipment
preparation area
Creates and consistent for equipment
prepartion area
Hydrophobic
Resists tearing and punctures
Superior microbial barrier
Lint-Free
Manufactured and packaged in ISO
certified cleanroom
Made in the USA
Certificates of Conformance sent with
shipment

Tyvek® is a trademark of affiliates of
DuPont de Nemours, Inc.



Keystone Part 
Number

Dimensions
Keystone Part 

Number
Dimensions

BGT2A0205 2" x 5" BGT2A1234 12" x 34"

BGT2A0404 4" x 4" BGT2A1240 12" x 40"

BGT2A0409 4" x 9" BGT2A1246 12" x 46"

BGT2A0416 4" x 16" BGT2A1248 12" x 48"

BGT2A0820 8" x 20" BGT2A1624 16" x 24"

BGT2A09-512 9.5" x 12" BGT2A1830 18" x 30"

BGT2A1015 10" x 15" BGT2A2020 20" x 20"

BGT2A1020 10" x 20" BGT2A2024 20" x 24"

BGT2A1212 12" x 12" BGT2A2030 20" x 30"

BGT2A1216 12" x 16" BGT2A2040 20" x 40"

BGT2A1218 12" x 18" BGT2A2224 22" x 24"



Keystone Part Number Dimensions

BGT2A2424 24" x 24"

BGT2A2436 24" x 36"

BGT2A2448 24" x 48"

BGT2A2844 28" x 44"

BGT2A3036 30" x 36"

BGT2A3636 36" x 36"

BGT2A3648 36" x 48"

BGT2A3660 36" x 60"

BGT2A4848 48" x 48"


